
SHAMPOO ONLY

SET ONLY

SHAMPOO & SET

CUT ONLY

SHAMPOO, CUT

SHAMPOO, CUT, DRY

SHAMPOO, CUT, SET

PERM ONLY

PERM & CUT

PERM & SET

PERM, CUT, SET

COLOR ONLY

COLOR & SET

COLOR, CUT

COLOR, CUT, SET

ALL LONG HAIR SERVICES ADD

$10.50
$24.31
$27.83
$28.25
$30.45
$35.60
$43.58
$74.55
$85.05
$85.05
$95.55
$41.79

$66.68
$66.68
$81.90
$10.50








M E N ' S
MEN'S 1/2 SHORT CUT ONLY

MEN'S FULL HEAD CUT ONLY

MEN'S 1/2 CUT, SHAMPOO

MEN'S FULL CUT, SHAMPOO

MEN'S BEARD TRIM

MEN'S MOUSTACHE

$20.37
$23.63
$24.15
$28.35
$10.50

$7.35



W O M E N ' S

H A I R  S A L O N  P R I C E  L I S T

Laurier House
Lynnwood

DARLENE
PHONE TO MAKE AN APPOINTMENT

PH: 780.819.9417
MONDAYS & THURSDAYS

8:00AM - 3:00PM

August 2022

PORTERING 1 WAY

PORTERING 2 WAY

IN ROOM SERVICE

$2.89
$5.78
$6.30


